Home

Success

Committee member details successfully saved..!!

(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.org/)

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

"

Maharashtra Motor
Vehicle Departmen

N

Transport Committee Member Details / gRaes g&uT geeamar agefie

Search

#

Principal
Par  sTeam
Rej. «sentative

RTO Inspector

Education Inspector

Local Citizen
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Police Department

Member Type

Supriya Ashok
Sahane

Swati Gokul
Shinde

Arvind
Kumbhar

Jivan Kokane

Vishal
Sandbhor

Jayashree
Gurav

Ravindra

Member Name

Supriyasahane19@gmail.com

swatishinde12542@gmail.com

Supriyasahane19@gmail.com

Supriyasahane19@gmail.com

Supriyasahane19@gmail.com

Supriyasahane19@gmail.com

Supriyasahane19@gmail.com

Member
Email

9075708501

9767161254

9075708501

9421009309

7020888055

9075708501

9763260055

Member
Mobile

9075708501

9767161254

0000000

000000

00000

000000

000000

[@new ][ @ean || ook

MemBer
Landline

R‘?L%S%"r{étc?gm Developed t%r\?%%tlnfosmutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security
AWa1)\ L

Committee. All Rights Reserved.




