

For technical support contact

+ 91-20-412074227 info@schoolbussafetypune.org

(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home

success
Committee member details successfully saved..!!

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

earch	Lagrance County and the County of the County			⊕ New	☑ Edit	Delete
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline	
Principal	Supriya Ashok Sahane	Supriyasahane19@gmail.com	9075708501	9075708501		
Par s Team Repusentative	Swati Gokul Shinde	swatishinde12542@gmail.com	9767161254	9767161254		*
RTO Inspector	Arvind Kumbhar	Supriyasahane19@gmail.com	9075708501	0000000		
Education Inspector	Jivan Kokane	Supriyasahane19@gmail.com	9421009309	000000		
Local Citizen Representative	Vishal Sandbhor	Supriyasahane19@gmail.com	7020888055	00000		
Bus Contractor Representative	Jayashree Gurav	Supriyasahane19@gmail.com	9075708501	000000		
Police Department Representative	Ravindra Shanwat InfoSo	Supriyasahane19@gmail.com lutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Co	9763260055 oyright © 2016, F	000000 Pune District	School Se	curity

D. J. Cambridge International School & Junior College, Rajgurunagar (Pune)